= Indoor Archery World Cup 2018 Stage 1

worls cus  World Archery (181AWC-1)
Marrakech (MAR), From 11-11-2017 to 12-11-2017

Marrakesh 2017

11 Nov 2017, Saturday

08:30-12:00

12:30-13:10

13:30-17:00

17:30-18:10

12 Nov 2017, Sunday

08:30-08:40
08:40-09:20

09:20-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-12:20

12:20-13:00

15:30-15:47
15:47-16:04
16:05-16:20
16:20-16:35
16:40

03:30

00:40

03:30

00:40

00:10
00:40

00:40

00:10

00:40

00:40

00:10

00:40

00:40

00:17
00:17
00:15
00:15

Schedule

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round: RM, CW

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification round (AB-CD)
Qualification Round: RM, CW

Individual Matches
1/16: CW, RM

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round: CM, RW, All Juniors

3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification round (AB-CD)
Qualification Round: CM, RW, All Juniors

Individual Matches
1/16: CM, RW

Individual Matches

2 Practice ends-Byes can shoot
1/8: CM, CW

1/2: CIW

1/4: CM, CW

Bronze: Compound Junior Women
Gold: Compound Junior Women
2 Practice ends-Byes can shoot
1/8: RM, RW

1/4: RIM, RIW

1/4: RM, RW

1/2: RIM, RIW

2 Practice ends-Byes can shoot
1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW

Bronze: RIM, RJW

Gold: RIM, RIW

Bronze: CM, CW, RM, RW

Afternoon Session
Gold: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Men
Gold: Recurve Women
Gold: Recurve Men

Awards Ceremony
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