

Indoor Archery World Cup 2018 Stage 1

World Archery (18IAWC-1)
Marrakech (MAR), From 11-11-2017 to 12-11-2017



Schedule

Vers. 1.0 (1 Nov 2017 16:33 UTC)

11 Nov 2017	Saturday
-------------	----------

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round: RM, CW

08:30-12:00 03:30 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification round (AB-CD)

Qualification Round: RM, CW

Individual Matches

12:30-13:10 00:40 1/16: CW, RM

Qualification Rounds

Qualification Round: CM, RW, All Juniors

13:30-17:00 03:30 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification round (AB-CD)

Qualification Round: CM, RW, All Juniors

Individual Matches

17:30-18:10 00:40 1/16: CM, RW

12 Nov 2017, Sunday

		Individual Matches
08:30-08:40	00:10	2 Practice ends-Byes can shoot
08:40-09:20	00:40	1/8: CM, CW
		1/2: CJW
09:20-10:00	00:40	1/4: CM, CW
		Bronze: Compound Junior Women
		Gold: Compound Junior Women
10:00-10:10	00:10	2 Practice ends-Byes can shoot
10:10-10:50	00:40	1/8: RM, RW
		1/4: RJM, RJW
10:50-11:30	00:40	1/4: RM, RW
		1/2: RJM, RJW
11:30-11:40	00:10	2 Practice ends-Byes can shoot
11:40-12:20	00:40	1/2: CM, CW, RM, RW
		Bronze: RJM, RJW
		Gold: RJM, RJW
12:20-13:00	00:40	Bronze: CM, CW, RM, RW
		Afternoon Session
15:30-15:47	00.17	Gold: Compound Women
15:47-16:04		·
		Gold: Compound Men
16:05-16:20	00:15	Gold: Recurve Women
16:20-16:35	00:15	Gold: Recurve Men
16:40		Awards Ceremony